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1 Aadya Sharma Class 1 A Present 92 - 92 164 24 35 Certificate Qualified

2 Aahil Class 1 A Present 76 - 76 164 28 43 Certificate Qualified

2 Aanav Gupta Class 1 A Present 108 - 108 164 19 27 Certificate Qualified

3 Aavya Srivastava Class 1 A Present 124 20 144 164 5 9 Bronze medal and Certificate Qualified

3 Aayu Kumari Class 1 A Present 92 - 92 164 24 35 Certificate Qualified

4 Anaya Class 1 A Present 80 - 80 164 27 41 Certificate Qualified

4 Anshi Singh Class 1 A Present 112 20 132 164 11 15 Certificate Qualified

5 Arnav Kumar Class 1 A Present 104 10 114 164 17 24 Certificate Qualified

5 Ayaan Gupta Class 1 A Present 124 - 124 164 13 19 Certificate Qualified

6 Ayansh Srivastava Class 1 A Present 112 - 112 164 18 25 Certificate Qualified

6 Cherika Kapoor Class 1 A Present 116 - 116 164 16 23 Certificate Qualified

7 Devansh Class 1 A Present 108 - 108 164 19 27 Certificate Qualified

7 Harshita Gupta Class 1 A Present 112 10 122 164 14 20 Certificate Qualified

8 Jayant Singh Class 1 A Present 68 - 68 164 29 47 Certificate Qualified

8 Lavanya Chauhan Class 1 A Present 92 - 92 164 24 35 Certificate Qualified

9 Madhav Bhagat Class 1 A Present 120 - 120 164 15 21 Certificate Qualified

9 Mahir Tripathy Class 1 A Present 128 - 128 164 12 17 Certificate Qualified

10 Mohammed Arshaan Class 1 A Present 108 - 108 164 19 27 Certificate Qualified

10 Mohd Hammad Class 1 A Present 104 - 104 164 20 29 Certificate Qualified

11 Parikshit Pratap Singh Class 1 A Present 116 - 116 164 16 23 Certificate Qualified

11 Riyansh Goyal Class 1 A Present 124 10 134 164 10 14 Certificate Qualified

12 Rudra Mishra Class 1 A Present 108 - 108 164 19 27 Certificate Qualified

12 Rudransh Saxena Class 1 A Present 112 - 112 164 18 25 Certificate Qualified

13 Saanvi Choudhary Class 1 A Present 136 20 156 164 2 3 Bronze medal and Certificate Qualified

13 Shivansh Singh Class 1 A Present 124 20 144 164 5 9 Bronze medal and Certificate Qualified

14 Shravil Mansingh Class 1 A Present 136 20 156 164 2 3 Bronze medal and Certificate Qualified

14 Somyaa Mathur Class 1 A Present 120 - 120 164 15 21 Certificate Qualified

15 Tanvi Aithani Class 1 A Present 132 - 132 164 11 15 Certificate Qualified

15 Trisha Purwar Class 1 A Present 124 10 134 164 10 14 Certificate Qualified

16 Vedika Class 1 A Present 132 - 132 164 11 15 Certificate Qualified

16 Aaira Class 1 B Present 120 - 120 164 15 21 Certificate Qualified

17 Aayansh Maurya Class 1 B Present 116 - 116 164 16 23 Certificate Qualified

17 Aditi Singhal Class 1 B Present 112 - 112 164 18 25 Certificate Qualified

18 Aditya Das Class 1 B Present 108 - 108 164 19 27 Certificate Qualified

18 Aniket Kumar Class 1 B Present 96 - 96 164 23 33 Certificate Qualified

19 Anima Sharma Class 1 B Present 116 20 136 164 9 13 Certificate Qualified

19 Araya Mittal Class 1 B Present 120 - 120 164 15 21 Certificate Qualified

20 Arush Kumar Mishra Class 1 B Present 88 20 108 164 19 27 Certificate Qualified
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20 Atiksh Solanki Class 1 B Present 132 - 132 164 11 15 Certificate Qualified

21 Ayush Kumar Class 1 B Present 132 - 132 164 11 15 Certificate Qualified

21 Bhaviksha Saini Class 1 B Present 120 - 120 164 15 21 Certificate Qualified

22 Darsh Pradhan Class 1 B Present 96 - 96 164 23 33 Certificate Qualified

22 Harshit Raaj Choudhary Class 1 B Present 108 - 108 164 19 27 Certificate Qualified

23 Jasmine Kaur Bhel Class 1 B Present 108 - 108 164 19 27 Certificate Qualified

23 Jorawar Singh Class 1 B Present 108 - 108 164 19 27 Certificate Qualified

24 Kartik Rawat Class 1 B Present 100 - 100 164 22 31 Certificate Qualified

24 Navishya Gupta Class 1 B Present 116 - 116 164 16 23 Certificate Qualified

25 Nirmay Sharma Class 1 B Present 76 - 76 164 28 43 Certificate Qualified

25 Parth Parmar Class 1 B Present 76 - 76 164 28 43 Certificate Qualified

26 Prachi Pant Class 1 B Present 132 20 152 164 3 5 Bronze medal and Certificate Qualified

26 Radhya Pal Class 1 B Present 132 - 132 164 11 15 Certificate Qualified

27 Sahaj Verma Class 1 B Present 128 - 128 164 12 17 Certificate Qualified

27 Saksham Gupta Class 1 B Present 144 - 144 164 5 9 Bronze medal and Certificate Qualified

28 Sanchit Kumar Class 1 B Present 100 - 100 164 22 31 Certificate Qualified

28 Shanvi Kumari Class 1 B Present 116 - 116 164 16 23 Certificate Qualified

29 Shaurya Gupta Class 1 B Present 120 - 120 164 15 21 Certificate Qualified

29 Varun Gupta Class 1 B Present 92 - 92 164 24 35 Certificate Qualified

30 Yakshit Baisoya Class 1 B Present 124 - 124 164 13 19 Certificate Qualified

30 Aadya Goel Class 1 C Present 108 - 108 164 19 27 Certificate Qualified

31 Aadya Jain Class 1 C Present 116 20 136 164 9 13 Certificate Qualified

31 Aaradhya Class 1 C Present 104 20 124 164 13 19 Certificate Qualified

32 Aashi Singh Class 1 C Present 104 - 104 164 20 29 Certificate Qualified

32 Aayansh Kumar Jha Class 1 C Present 128 20 148 164 4 7 Bronze medal and Certificate Qualified

33 Advaita Jain Class 1 C Present 128 - 128 164 12 17 Certificate Qualified

33 Agrim Gaur Class 1 C Present 112 - 112 164 18 25 Certificate Qualified

34 Anant Sharma Class 1 C Present 120 20 140 164 7 11 Certificate Qualified

34 Anvit Nath Class 1 C Present 120 - 120 164 15 21 Certificate Qualified

35 Aryanshi Porwal Class 1 C Present 124 20 144 164 5 9 Bronze medal and Certificate Qualified

35 Audvik Goel Class 1 C Present 108 - 108 164 19 27 Certificate Qualified

36 Dwij Soni Class 1 C Present 108 - 108 164 19 27 Certificate Qualified

36 Gaurikaa Arora Class 1 C Present 108 - 108 164 19 27 Certificate Qualified

37 Gireesha Yadav Class 1 C Present 92 10 102 164 21 30 Certificate Qualified

37 Ishanvi Mandal Class 1 C Present 116 20 136 164 9 13 Certificate Qualified

38 Kaashvi Verma Class 1 C Present 128 - 128 164 12 17 Certificate Qualified

38 Kalpit Tyagi Class 1 C Present 128 20 148 164 4 7 Bronze medal and Certificate Qualified

39 Krisha Naagar Class 1 C Present 128 - 128 164 12 17 Certificate Qualified
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39 Kumari Rashmi Class 1 C Present 136 20 156 164 2 3 Bronze medal and Certificate Qualified

40 Manvika Class 1 C Present 132 10 142 164 6 10 Bronze medal and Certificate Qualified

40 Mihaan Das Class 1 C Present 128 - 128 164 12 17 Certificate Qualified

41 Mitesh Raj Class 1 C Present 128 20 148 164 4 7 Bronze medal and Certificate Qualified

41 Niyati Singh Class 1 C Present 104 20 124 164 13 19 Certificate Qualified

42 Raghav Krishna Class 1 C Present 120 20 140 164 7 11 Certificate Qualified

42 Rudra Himanshu Gupta Class 1 C Present 76 20 96 164 23 33 Certificate Qualified

43 Rushank Gupta Class 1 C Present 124 - 124 164 13 19 Certificate Qualified

43 Sanchi Sikri Class 1 C Present 136 20 156 164 2 3 Bronze medal and Certificate Qualified

44 Satvik Swami Class 1 C Present 140 20 160 164 1 2 Bronze medal and Certificate Qualified

44 Shanvi Singhal Class 1 C Present 136 - 136 164 9 13 Certificate Qualified

45 Shivam Pal Class 1 C Present 120 - 120 164 15 21 Certificate Qualified

45 Shivansh Kharbanda Class 1 C Present 124 - 124 164 13 19 Certificate Qualified

46 Shivika Singh Class 1 C Present 124 20 144 164 5 9 Bronze medal and Certificate Qualified

46 Suryesh Jha Class 1 C Present 108 - 108 164 19 27 Certificate Qualified

47 Trisha Mishra Class 1 C Present 116 - 116 164 16 23 Certificate Qualified

47 Vedeshwar Singh Class 1 C Present 124 20 144 164 5 9 Bronze medal and Certificate Qualified

48 Yethu Singh Class 1 C Present 124 - 124 164 13 19 Certificate Qualified

48 Aadavan Mishra Class 1 D Present 108 - 108 164 19 27 Certificate Qualified

49 Aarav Pratap Singh Class 1 D Present 124 10 134 164 10 14 Certificate Qualified

49 Amayra Gupta Class 1 D Present 92 - 92 164 24 35 Certificate Qualified

50 Aryan Class 1 D Present 88 - 88 164 25 37 Certificate Qualified

50 Atharv Kumar Class 1 D Present 104 - 104 164 20 29 Certificate Qualified

51 Bhavya Kumari Class 1 D Present 128 10 138 164 8 12 Certificate Qualified

51 Divyaan Class 1 D Present 104 - 104 164 20 29 Certificate Qualified

52 Kartik Class 1 D Present 68 - 68 164 29 47 Certificate Qualified

52 Navya Mishra Class 1 D Present 76 - 76 164 28 43 Certificate Qualified

53 Praneet Ranjan Class 1 D Present 96 - 96 164 23 33 Certificate Qualified

53 Pratyush Class 1 D Present 100 - 100 164 22 31 Certificate Qualified

54 Sarthak Rai Class 1 D Present 104 - 104 164 20 29 Certificate Qualified

54 Tanish Kumar Class 1 D Present 100 - 100 164 22 31 Certificate Qualified

55 Tanvi Roy Class 1 D Present 132 - 132 164 11 15 Certificate Qualified

55 Tavishi Class 1 D Present 84 - 84 164 26 39 Certificate Qualified

56 Vansh Class 1 D Present 100 - 100 164 22 31 Certificate Qualified

56 Vishnu Class 1 D Present 104 - 104 164 20 29 Certificate Qualified

57 Abhiraj Singh Class 2 A Present 80 - 80 188 18 53 Certificate Qualified

57 Advik Jain Class 2 A Present 64 - 64 188 22 61 Certificate Qualified

58 Akshant Jain Class 2 A Present 76 - 76 188 19 55 Certificate Qualified
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58 Avika Tiwari Class 2 A Present 92 - 92 188 15 47 Certificate Qualified

59 Ayansh Tiwari Class 2 A Present 64 - 64 188 22 61 Certificate Qualified

59 Garvit Singh Class 2 A Present 80 20 100 188 13 43 Certificate Qualified

60 Gaurank Singh Class 2 A Present 80 - 80 188 18 53 Certificate Qualified

60 Gauranshi Singh Thainua Class 2 A Present 60 - 60 188 23 63 Certificate Qualified

61 Grisha Agrawal Class 2 A Present 80 - 80 188 18 53 Certificate Qualified

61 Kriday Gusain Class 2 A Present 100 - 100 188 13 43 Certificate Qualified

62 Kshitija Singh Class 2 A Present 100 - 100 188 13 43 Certificate Qualified

62 Manasvi Anand Class 2 A Present 80 - 80 188 18 53 Certificate Qualified

63 Reyansh Tiwari Class 2 A Present 56 20 76 188 19 55 Certificate Qualified

63 Riddhi Class 2 A Present 64 - 64 188 22 61 Certificate Qualified

64 Sagar Sharma Class 2 A Present 96 - 96 188 14 45 Certificate Qualified

64 Samarth Kumar Class 2 A Present 64 - 64 188 22 61 Certificate Qualified

65 Vansh Sharma Class 2 A Present 80 - 80 188 18 53 Certificate Qualified

65 Vivaan Mishra Class 2 A Present 64 - 64 188 22 61 Certificate Qualified

66 Aardhaya Class 2 B Present 112 - 112 188 11 37 Certificate Qualified

66 Aarvi Tiwari Class 2 B Present 140 - 140 188 4 23 Certificate Qualified

67 Amitanshu Singh Class 2 B Present 124 - 124 188 8 31 Certificate Qualified

67 Anant Kaushik Class 2 B Present 132 - 132 188 6 27 Certificate Qualified

68 Anayanafees Ahmed Class 2 B Present 124 - 124 188 8 31 Certificate Qualified

68 Anshika Raj Class 2 B Present 136 - 136 188 5 25 Certificate Qualified

69 Arjun Prasad Class 2 B Present 132 - 132 188 6 27 Certificate Qualified

69 Arshdeep Karn Class 2 B Present 140 - 140 188 4 23 Certificate Qualified

70 Atharv Class 2 B Present 124 20 144 188 3 21 Certificate Qualified

70 Ayush Sharma Class 2 B Present 68 - 68 188 21 59 Certificate Qualified

71 Chitrani Singh Class 2 B Present 124 - 124 188 8 31 Certificate Qualified

71 Daksh Singh Class 2 B Present 124 20 144 188 3 21 Certificate Qualified

72 Gracy Gurung Class 2 B Present 128 - 128 188 7 29 Certificate Qualified

72 Harshita Jha Class 2 B Present 128 - 128 188 7 29 Certificate Qualified

73 Hiranmoy Dey Class 2 B Present 76 - 76 188 19 55 Certificate Qualified

73 Kiyansh Sharma Class 2 B Present 112 - 112 188 11 37 Certificate Qualified

74 Lagima Jain Class 2 B Present 136 - 136 188 5 25 Certificate Qualified

74 Manas Chander Class 2 B Present 120 - 120 188 9 33 Certificate Qualified

75 Pranav Singh Class 2 B Present 72 - 72 188 20 57 Certificate Qualified

75 Reyanshrahul Singh Class 2 B Present 64 - 64 188 22 61 Certificate Qualified

76 Riyansh Rasal Class 2 B Present 68 - 68 188 21 59 Certificate Qualified

76 Samarth Verma Class 2 B Present 60 - 60 188 23 63 Certificate Qualified

77 Sanskriti Class 2 B Present 68 - 68 188 21 59 Certificate Qualified
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77 Shaurya Kumar Class 2 B Present 72 - 72 188 20 57 Certificate Qualified

78 Shreyansh Class 2 B Present 84 - 84 188 17 51 Certificate Qualified

78 Swara Nayak Class 2 B Present 64 - 64 188 22 61 Certificate Qualified

79 Tashvi Class 2 B Present 84 - 84 188 17 51 Certificate Qualified

79 Vaani Singh Class 2 B Present 80 - 80 188 18 53 Certificate Qualified

80 Vaidansh Chaudhary Class 2 B Present 72 - 72 188 20 57 Certificate Qualified

80 Aadvik Jindal Class 2 C Present 128 20 148 188 2 19 Certificate Qualified

81 Aadya Kumari Class 2 C Present 96 - 96 188 14 45 Certificate Qualified

81 Adarsh Class 2 C Present 76 20 96 188 14 45 Certificate Qualified

82 Aditi Yadav Class 2 C Present 64 - 64 188 22 61 Certificate Qualified

82 Agam Singh Class 2 C Present 100 - 100 188 13 43 Certificate Qualified

83 Ameya Srivastava Class 2 C Present 120 20 140 188 4 23 Certificate Qualified

83 Anaya Sharma Class 2 C Present 84 - 84 188 17 51 Certificate Qualified

84 Arpit Kunwar Class 2 C Present 76 - 76 188 19 55 Certificate Qualified

84 Bhavik Rustagi Class 2 C Present 80 - 80 188 18 53 Certificate Qualified

85 Charvi Gattani Class 2 C Present 80 - 80 188 18 53 Certificate Qualified

85 Dhanya Singh Class 2 C Present 136 - 136 188 5 25 Certificate Qualified

86 Dhruv Jindal Class 2 C Present 76 - 76 188 19 55 Certificate Qualified

86 Divyam Dobriyal Class 2 C Present 84 - 84 188 17 51 Certificate Qualified

87 Divyaravi Shankar Class 2 C Present 100 - 100 188 13 43 Certificate Qualified

87 Ishita Jha Class 2 C Present 128 - 128 188 7 29 Certificate Qualified

88 Muskan Kumari Class 2 C Present 104 - 104 188 12 41 Certificate Qualified

88 Myra Sharma Class 2 C Present 76 - 76 188 19 55 Certificate Qualified

89 Prisha Panwar Class 2 C Present 52 20 72 188 20 57 Certificate Qualified

89 Riddhi Sharma Class 2 C Present 80 - 80 188 18 53 Certificate Qualified

90 Riyaanshi Gupta Class 2 C Present 60 20 80 188 18 53 Certificate Qualified

90 Rushika Bhaskar Class 2 C Present 84 - 84 188 17 51 Certificate Qualified

91 Saanvi Sankritya Class 2 C Present 136 20 156 188 1 15 Certificate Qualified

91 Samyra Khajuria Class 2 C Present 92 - 92 188 15 47 Certificate Qualified

92 Shayan Sarkar Class 2 C Present 116 - 116 188 10 35 Certificate Qualified

92 Shourya Bhardwaj Class 2 C Present 88 - 88 188 16 49 Certificate Qualified

93 Shreeja Class 2 C Present 112 20 132 188 6 27 Certificate Qualified

93 Tanishqa Jaiswal Class 2 C Present 84 - 84 188 17 51 Certificate Qualified

94 Tejasvi Anand Class 2 C Present 80 - 80 188 18 53 Certificate Qualified

94 Tejaswini Kumari Class 2 C Present 60 - 60 188 23 63 Certificate Qualified

95 Vrinda Vaishnavi Class 2 C Present 112 20 132 188 6 27 Certificate Qualified

95 Yuvaan Gattani Class 2 C Present 72 - 72 188 20 57 Certificate Qualified

96 Aadhya Panwar Class 2 D Present 72 - 72 188 20 57 Certificate Qualified
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96 Abhinandan Verma Class 2 D Present 100 - 100 188 13 43 Certificate Qualified

97 Abhiraj Das Class 2 D Present 64 - 64 188 22 61 Certificate Qualified

97 Adhira Rani Class 2 D Present 68 - 68 188 21 59 Certificate Qualified

98 Anik Varshney Class 2 D Present 76 - 76 188 19 55 Certificate Qualified

98 Bhargavi Class 2 D Present 68 - 68 188 21 59 Certificate Qualified

99 Divyansh Modi Class 2 D Present 72 - 72 188 20 57 Certificate Qualified

99 Jerome Jinu Class 2 D Present 72 - 72 188 20 57 Certificate Qualified

100 Kiaan Sharma Class 2 D Present 72 - 72 188 20 57 Certificate Qualified

100 Manvi Goyal Class 2 D Present 96 - 96 188 14 45 Certificate Qualified

101 Mohd Uzair Class 2 D Present 72 - 72 188 20 57 Certificate Qualified

101 Vansh Kumar Class 2 D Present 44 20 64 188 22 61 Certificate Qualified

102 Aarush Gupta Class 3 A Present 83 - 83 188 13 91 Certificate Qualified

102 Aman Kumar Pushkar Class 3 A Present 98 - 98 188 10 76 Certificate Qualified

103 Aryan Singh Class 3 A Present 88 - 88 188 12 86 Certificate Qualified

103 Atharv Tyagi Class 3 A Present 78 - 78 188 14 96 Certificate Qualified

104 Kunj Saini Class 3 A Present 75 - 75 188 15 99 Certificate Qualified

104 Mohi Jain Class 3 A Present 83 - 83 188 13 91 Certificate Qualified

105 Mradul Gupta Class 3 A Present 68 20 88 188 12 86 Certificate Qualified

105 Saanvi Class 3 A Present 63 - 63 188 18 111 Certificate Qualified

106 Sarvesh Chauhan Class 3 A Present 123 - 123 188 5 51 Certificate Qualified

106 Shivansh Sharma Class 3 A Present 108 - 108 188 8 66 Certificate Qualified

107 Shreyan Gupta Class 3 A Present 73 - 73 188 16 101 Certificate Qualified

107 Shreyansh Patel Class 3 A Present 98 - 98 188 10 76 Certificate Qualified

108 Vedansh Singh Class 3 A Present 108 20 128 188 4 46 Certificate Qualified

108 Chirag Mittal Class 3 B Present 63 - 63 188 18 111 Certificate Qualified

109 Daxit Yadav Class 3 B Present 63 - 63 188 18 111 Certificate Qualified

109 Gursidak Singh Class 3 B Present 78 - 78 188 14 96 Certificate Qualified

110 Harshit Jaiswal Class 3 B Present 93 - 93 188 11 81 Certificate Qualified

110 Rithik Class 3 B Present 73 - 73 188 16 101 Certificate Qualified

111 Aadarsh Gupta Class 3 C Present 63 - 63 188 18 111 Certificate Qualified

111 Alini Gautam Class 3 C Present 83 - 83 188 13 91 Certificate Qualified

112 Anant Jain Class 3 C Present 143 - 143 188 2 31 Certificate Qualified

112 Anwita Class 3 C Present 63 - 63 188 18 111 Certificate Qualified

113 Bhavya Chaudhary Class 3 C Present 68 - 68 188 17 106 Certificate Qualified

113 Charvi Gupta Class 3 C Present 83 - 83 188 13 91 Certificate Qualified

114 Dhruv Saraswat Class 3 C Present 78 - 78 188 14 96 Certificate Qualified

114 Gunika Class 3 C Present 88 - 88 188 12 86 Certificate Qualified

115 Harshit Singhal Class 3 C Present 63 - 63 188 18 111 Certificate Qualified
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115 Hridansh Singh Class 3 C Present 63 10 73 188 16 101 Certificate Qualified

116 Ishani Class 3 C Present 68 - 68 188 17 106 Certificate Qualified

116 Kartik Sharma Class 3 C Present 103 - 103 188 9 71 Certificate Qualified

117 Laisha Sogani Class 3 C Present 113 - 113 188 7 61 Certificate Qualified

117 Naksh Sharma Class 3 C Present 118 - 118 188 6 56 Certificate Qualified

118 Nihansh Jaiswal Class 3 C Present 88 - 88 188 12 86 Certificate Qualified

118 Paridhi Singh Class 3 C Present 88 - 88 188 12 86 Certificate Qualified

119 Prayag Garg Class 3 C Present 93 - 93 188 11 81 Certificate Qualified

119 Preet Tripathi Class 3 C Present 118 - 118 188 6 56 Certificate Qualified

120 Rachayita Class 3 C Present 88 - 88 188 12 86 Certificate Qualified

120 Rishabh Kumar Class 3 C Present 68 - 68 188 17 106 Certificate Qualified

121 Samarth Singh Class 3 C Present 83 20 103 188 9 71 Certificate Qualified

121 Sameeksha Yadav Class 3 C Present 73 - 73 188 16 101 Certificate Qualified

122 Taksh Class 3 C Present 73 - 73 188 16 101 Certificate Qualified

122 Tanish Tiwari Class 3 C Present 63 - 63 188 18 111 Certificate Qualified

123 Vihaan Rai Class 3 C Present 98 - 98 188 10 76 Certificate Qualified

123 Vivaan Jha Class 3 C Present 128 - 128 188 4 46 Certificate Qualified

124 Yatindra Raj Singh Class 3 C Present 128 20 148 188 1 26 Certificate Qualified

124 Aarush Jha Class 3 D Present 93 - 93 188 11 81 Certificate Qualified

125 Aksh Yadav Class 3 D Present 68 20 88 188 12 86 Certificate Qualified

125 Anant Lodhi Class 3 D Present 113 20 133 188 3 41 Certificate Qualified

126 Ayush Jha Class 3 D Present 83 20 103 188 9 71 Certificate Qualified

126 Daksh Siwach Class 3 D Present 63 - 63 188 18 111 Certificate Qualified

127 Navya Class 3 D Present 63 - 63 188 18 111 Certificate Qualified

127 Prayan Kumar Class 3 D Present 63 - 63 188 18 111 Certificate Qualified

128 Shraddha Class 3 D Present 63 20 83 188 13 91 Certificate Qualified

128 Srishti Saraswat Class 3 D Present 108 - 108 188 8 66 Certificate Qualified

129 Vidhi Class 3 D Present 68 20 88 188 12 86 Certificate Qualified

129 Aakriti Singh Class 4 A Present 63 - 63 188 19 113 Certificate Qualified

130 Akshna Tiwari Class 4 A Present 63 - 63 188 19 113 Certificate Qualified

130 Avni Mishra Class 4 A Present 63 - 63 188 19 113 Certificate Qualified

131 Dakshith Saxena Class 4 A Present 63 - 63 188 19 113 Certificate Qualified

131 Garv Dixit Class 4 A Present 83 - 83 188 13 93 Certificate Qualified

132 Granth Bansal Class 4 A Present 88 - 88 188 12 88 Certificate Qualified

132 Ishan Gupta Class 4 A Present 63 - 63 188 19 113 Certificate Qualified

133 Ishan Mishra Class 4 A Present 65 - 65 188 18 111 Certificate Qualified

133 Khushi Joshi Class 4 A Present 70 - 70 188 16 106 Certificate Qualified

134 Kunwar Rathi Class 4 A Present 83 - 83 188 13 93 Certificate Qualified



Sr No Full Name Class Section Attendance Olympiad 

Marks

Bonus 

Marks

Total 

Marks

Maximum 

Marks

School 

Rank

Zone 

Rank

Rewards Qualification 

Status

First Stage Olympiad Result 2025-26
Central & Eastern Zone

Universal Public School, Delhi

134 Tashvi Verma Class 4 A Present 68 - 68 188 17 108 Certificate Qualified

135 Viren Kumar Singh Class 4 A Present 63 - 63 188 19 113 Certificate Qualified

135 Vishesh Garg Class 4 A Present 88 - 88 188 12 88 Certificate Qualified

136 Advik Aggarwal Class 4 B Present 58 10 68 188 17 108 Certificate Qualified

136 Advik Roy Class 4 B Present 63 - 63 188 19 113 Certificate Qualified

137 Anvi Rai Class 4 B Present 93 - 93 188 11 83 Certificate Qualified

137 Dia Jain Rathod Class 4 B Present 103 20 123 188 3 53 Certificate Qualified

138 Hridhaan Yadav Class 4 B Present 143 - 143 188 1 33 Certificate Qualified

138 Khwaish Class 4 B Present 98 - 98 188 10 78 Certificate Qualified

139 Nirvi Jain Class 4 B Present 83 - 83 188 13 93 Certificate Qualified

139 Satya Class 4 B Present 93 - 93 188 11 83 Certificate Qualified

140 Sejal Kumari Class 4 B Present 68 - 68 188 17 108 Certificate Qualified

140 Shreya Sharma Class 4 B Present 103 10 113 188 6 63 Certificate Qualified

141 Vivaan Yadav Class 4 B Present 53 10 63 188 19 113 Certificate Qualified

141 Aadhya Mittal Class 4 C Present 98 10 108 188 8 68 Certificate Qualified

142 Agastya Chaudhary Class 4 C Present 83 - 83 188 13 93 Certificate Qualified

142 Anaya Singhal Class 4 C Present 98 - 98 188 10 78 Certificate Qualified

143 Arham Mansoori Class 4 C Present 78 - 78 188 14 98 Certificate Qualified

143 Arush Kharya Class 4 C Present 102 20 122 188 4 54 Certificate Qualified

144 Auransh Rastogi Class 4 C Present 103 - 103 188 9 73 Certificate Qualified

144 Avni Tyagi Class 4 C Present 103 20 123 188 3 53 Certificate Qualified

145 Ayansh Singh Class 4 C Present 68 - 68 188 17 108 Certificate Qualified

145 Faiz Abbassi Class 4 C Present 103 - 103 188 9 73 Certificate Qualified

146 Harit Saini Class 4 C Present 123 - 123 188 3 53 Certificate Qualified

146 Jagrav Singhal Class 4 C Present 68 - 68 188 17 108 Certificate Qualified

147 Karthik Mahiwal Class 4 C Present 88 20 108 188 8 68 Certificate Qualified

147 Kartik Gupta Class 4 C Present 78 - 78 188 14 98 Certificate Qualified

148 Kashish Class 4 C Present 83 10 93 188 11 83 Certificate Qualified

148 Kiyansha Yadav Class 4 C Present 98 - 98 188 10 78 Certificate Qualified

149 Lavisha Soni Class 4 C Present 78 - 78 188 14 98 Certificate Qualified

149 Manvi Verma Class 4 C Present 83 - 83 188 13 93 Certificate Qualified

150 Noreen Salmani Class 4 C Present 83 - 83 188 13 93 Certificate Qualified

150 Pratham Gaur Class 4 C Present 73 - 73 188 15 103 Certificate Qualified

151 Prince Class 4 C Present 113 20 133 188 2 43 Certificate Qualified

151 Rishaan Chauhan Class 4 C Present 73 - 73 188 15 103 Certificate Qualified

152 Riya Ranjan Class 4 C Present 68 20 88 188 12 88 Certificate Qualified

152 Samaira Shakya Class 4 C Present 110 - 110 188 7 66 Certificate Qualified

153 Samar Gautam Class 4 C Present 118 - 118 188 5 58 Certificate Qualified



Sr No Full Name Class Section Attendance Olympiad 

Marks

Bonus 

Marks

Total 

Marks

Maximum 

Marks

School 

Rank

Zone 

Rank

Rewards Qualification 

Status

First Stage Olympiad Result 2025-26
Central & Eastern Zone

Universal Public School, Delhi

153 Shivangi Rudola Class 4 C Present 73 - 73 188 15 103 Certificate Qualified

154 Shreyansh Srivastava Class 4 C Present 123 - 123 188 3 53 Certificate Qualified

154 Vedansh Gupta Class 4 C Present 68 - 68 188 17 108 Certificate Qualified

155 Vivaan Gupta Class 4 C Present 83 20 103 188 9 73 Certificate Qualified

155 Yashita Kandari Class 4 C Present 63 10 73 188 15 103 Certificate Qualified

156 Yati Singh Class 4 C Present 63 20 83 188 13 93 Certificate Qualified

156 Yuvaang Jain Class 4 C Present 68 - 68 188 17 108 Certificate Qualified

157 Aradhya Singh Class 5 A Present 54 20 74 188 9 95 Certificate Qualified

157 Bhavya Class 5 A Present 108 - 108 188 3 61 Certificate Qualified

158 Nihit Raj Class 5 A Present 63 - 63 188 14 106 Certificate Qualified

158 Nitya Goel Class 5 A Present 63 - 63 188 14 106 Certificate Qualified

159 Reyansh Maggo Class 5 A Present 63 - 63 188 14 106 Certificate Qualified

159 Shivaay Singh Class 5 A Present 53 20 73 188 10 96 Certificate Qualified

160 Vivaanatul Kumar Class 5 A Present 53 10 63 188 14 106 Certificate Qualified

160 Aradhya Sharma Class 5 B Present 68 - 68 188 12 101 Certificate Qualified

161 Aryan Mathur Class 5 B Present 78 - 78 188 8 91 Certificate Qualified

161 Atharv Goel Class 5 B Present 63 - 63 188 14 106 Certificate Qualified

162 Jagriti Jaiswal Class 5 B Present 73 - 73 188 10 96 Certificate Qualified

162 Shakshi Singh Class 5 B Present 63 - 63 188 14 106 Certificate Qualified

163 Tejas Class 5 B Present 70 - 70 188 11 99 Certificate Qualified

163 Vivan Pundir Class 5 B Present 63 - 63 188 14 106 Certificate Qualified

164 Aarush Srivastava Class 5 C Present 113 - 113 188 2 56 Certificate Qualified

164 Anaya Karn Class 5 C Present 73 - 73 188 10 96 Certificate Qualified

165 Arpita Srivastava Class 5 C Present 78 20 98 188 5 71 Certificate Qualified

165 Daksh Maurya Class 5 C Present 68 - 68 188 12 101 Certificate Qualified

166 Dhruv Class 5 C Present 103 - 103 188 4 66 Certificate Qualified

166 Diya Sharma Class 5 C Present 68 - 68 188 12 101 Certificate Qualified

167 Harmilan Singh Class 5 C Present 83 - 83 188 7 86 Certificate Qualified

167 Jigyasa Sinha Class 5 C Present 67 - 67 188 13 102 Certificate Qualified

168 Myraa Gupta Class 5 C Present 63 - 63 188 14 106 Certificate Qualified

168 Pratham Paliwal Class 5 C Present 98 - 98 188 5 71 Certificate Qualified

169 Prisha Gupta Class 5 C Present 82 10 92 188 6 77 Certificate Qualified

169 Shivanya Rastogi Class 5 C Present 103 - 103 188 4 66 Certificate Qualified

170 Ved Gaggar Class 5 C Present 68 - 68 188 12 101 Certificate Qualified

170 Vernica Naagar Class 5 C Present 98 - 98 188 5 71 Certificate Qualified

171 Yakshit Nailwal Class 5 C Present 118 - 118 188 1 51 Certificate Qualified

171 Aaradhaya Verma Class 6 A Present 68 - 68 188 13 112 Certificate Qualified

172 Ayush Kumar Class 6 A Present 68 20 88 188 8 92 Certificate Qualified
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172 Manu Parmar Class 6 A Present 68 20 88 188 8 92 Certificate Qualified

173 Vijaylaxmi Class 6 A Present 64 - 64 188 15 116 Certificate Qualified

173 Aarav Negi Class 6 B Present 93 - 93 188 6 87 Certificate Qualified

174 Anubhav Class 6 B Present 78 - 78 188 11 102 Certificate Qualified

174 Archisha Class 6 B Present 68 - 68 188 13 112 Certificate Qualified

175 Mohd. Altamas Class 6 B Present 53 10 63 188 16 117 Certificate Qualified

175 Mudit Singh Aithani Class 6 B Present 63 - 63 188 16 117 Certificate Qualified

176 Naitik Prakash Sahoo Class 6 B Present 48 20 68 188 13 112 Certificate Qualified

176 Yashasvi Singh Class 6 B Present 88 10 98 188 5 82 Certificate Qualified

177 Aadiv Kaninwal Class 6 C Present 43 20 63 188 16 117 Certificate Qualified

177 Aarav Kaninwal Class 6 C Present 60 20 80 188 10 100 Certificate Qualified

178 Aarav Kumar Class 6 C Present 73 20 93 188 6 87 Certificate Qualified

178 Aarav Nagi Class 6 C Present 73 - 73 188 12 107 Certificate Qualified

179 Aarav Singhal Class 6 C Present 108 - 108 188 3 72 Certificate Qualified

179 Aaryansh Singh Class 6 C Present 63 20 83 188 9 97 Certificate Qualified

180 Anayapankaj Jain Class 6 C Present 78 - 78 188 11 102 Certificate Qualified

180 Anvi Mishra Class 6 C Present 103 - 103 188 4 77 Certificate Qualified

181 Arohi Shukla Class 6 C Present 63 20 83 188 9 97 Certificate Qualified

181 Bhavvya Kapoor Class 6 C Present 65 - 65 188 14 115 Certificate Qualified

182 Deva Mangla Class 6 C Present 83 - 83 188 9 97 Certificate Qualified

182 Dviti Kalani Class 6 C Present 63 10 73 188 12 107 Certificate Qualified

183 Harshi Class 6 C Present 92 - 92 188 7 88 Certificate Qualified

183 Himakshi Class 6 C Present 103 - 103 188 4 77 Certificate Qualified

184 Kavya Class 6 C Present 98 - 98 188 5 82 Certificate Qualified

184 Khush Gupta Class 6 C Present 78 20 98 188 5 82 Certificate Qualified

185 Krish Kumar Class 6 C Present 113 - 113 188 2 67 Certificate Qualified

185 Mimansha Class 6 C Present 93 20 113 188 2 67 Certificate Qualified

186 Mridul Pal Class 6 C Present 68 - 68 188 13 112 Certificate Qualified

186 Munna Kumar Class 6 C Present 53 20 73 188 12 107 Certificate Qualified

187 Parth Kumar Class 6 C Present 83 - 83 188 9 97 Certificate Qualified

187 Pratyksha Tiwari Class 6 C Present 88 20 108 188 3 72 Certificate Qualified

188 Sarthak Choudhary Class 6 C Present 48 20 68 188 13 112 Certificate Qualified

188 Shanvvi Singh Class 6 C Present 88 20 108 188 3 72 Certificate Qualified

189 Shivali Swami Class 6 C Present 103 20 123 188 1 57 Certificate Qualified

189 Shubham Chaudhary Class 6 C Present 73 20 93 188 6 87 Certificate Qualified

190 Yatharth Jain Class 6 C Present 63 - 63 188 16 117 Certificate Qualified

190 Yug Verma Class 6 C Present 78 - 78 188 11 102 Certificate Qualified

191 R.Ashwath Krishna Class 6 D Present 53 10 63 188 16 117 Certificate Qualified
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191 Aarav Jain Class 7 A Present 88 - 88 188 13 87 Certificate Qualified

192 Akshat Mishra Class 7 A Present 68 - 68 188 20 107 Certificate Qualified

192 Aniket Mansingh Class 7 A Present 133 20 153 188 1 22 Certificate Qualified

193 Aradhya Ahuja Class 7 A Present 63 10 73 188 18 102 Certificate Qualified

193 Dharvik Vaish Class 7 A Present 68 - 68 188 20 107 Certificate Qualified

194 Eklavya Verma Class 7 A Present 78 - 78 188 16 97 Certificate Qualified

194 Hamsini Gupta Class 7 A Present 88 20 108 188 8 67 Certificate Qualified

195 Pratyush Kumar Class 7 A Present 78 10 88 188 13 87 Certificate Qualified

195 Sidhi Joshi Class 7 A Present 63 - 63 188 21 112 Certificate Qualified

196 Syon Ghildiyal Class 7 A Present 73 - 73 188 18 102 Certificate Qualified

196 Vihaan Semwal Class 7 A Present 88 - 88 188 13 87 Certificate Qualified

197 Vipesh Class 7 A Present 73 - 73 188 18 102 Certificate Qualified

197 Yashmit Raj Class 7 A Present 73 - 73 188 18 102 Certificate Qualified

198 Aadi Jain Class 7 B Present 68 - 68 188 20 107 Certificate Qualified

198 Arjun Singh Class 7 B Present 68 - 68 188 20 107 Certificate Qualified

199 Ayush Class 7 B Present 123 10 133 188 2 42 Certificate Qualified

199 Ayush Jaiswal Class 7 B Present 68 20 88 188 13 87 Certificate Qualified

200 Deepanshu Jaiswal Class 7 B Present 83 - 83 188 14 92 Certificate Qualified

200 Ganesh Tanwar Class 7 B Present 73 - 73 188 18 102 Certificate Qualified

201 Mohd.Arzan Wasif Class 7 B Present 63 - 63 188 21 112 Certificate Qualified

201 Samarth Singh Class 7 B Present 78 - 78 188 16 97 Certificate Qualified

202 Sanchit Tripathy Class 7 B Present 73 10 83 188 14 92 Certificate Qualified

202 Suraj Soni Class 7 B Present 79 - 79 188 15 96 Certificate Qualified

203 Yash Kumar Class 7 B Present 78 - 78 188 16 97 Certificate Qualified

203 Aanjneya Choudhary Class 7 C Present 73 - 73 188 18 102 Certificate Qualified

204 Aanya Class 7 C Present 58 20 78 188 16 97 Certificate Qualified

204 Aarav Aggarwal Class 7 C Present 128 - 128 188 3 47 Certificate Qualified

205 Aarav Gupta Class 7 C Present 97 20 117 188 6 58 Certificate Qualified

205 Aashvi Verma Class 7 C Present 72 - 72 188 19 103 Certificate Qualified

206 Adhrit Mishra Class 7 C Present 83 - 83 188 14 92 Certificate Qualified

206 Agrima Gupta Class 7 C Present 93 20 113 188 7 62 Certificate Qualified

207 Akashi Choudhary Class 7 C Present 98 20 118 188 5 57 Certificate Qualified

207 Arjun Jain Class 7 C Present 68 - 68 188 20 107 Certificate Qualified

208 Devarsh Dobriyal Class 7 C Present 93 - 93 188 10 82 Certificate Qualified

208 Ekaaksh Pal Class 7 C Present 73 - 73 188 18 102 Certificate Qualified

209 Hardik Class 7 C Present 88 - 88 188 13 87 Certificate Qualified

209 Harshit Gupta Class 7 C Present 93 - 93 188 10 82 Certificate Qualified

210 Ishika Sehrawat Class 7 C Present 73 - 73 188 18 102 Certificate Qualified



Sr No Full Name Class Section Attendance Olympiad 

Marks

Bonus 

Marks

Total 

Marks

Maximum 

Marks

School 

Rank

Zone 

Rank

Rewards Qualification 

Status

First Stage Olympiad Result 2025-26
Central & Eastern Zone

Universal Public School, Delhi

210 Ishikasanjeev Kumar Class 7 C Present 103 20 123 188 4 52 Certificate Qualified

211 Khushi Sharma Class 7 C Present 58 20 78 188 16 97 Certificate Qualified

211 Khyati Saini Class 7 C Present 98 - 98 188 9 77 Certificate Qualified

212 Mishti Class 7 C Present 113 - 113 188 7 62 Certificate Qualified

212 Mrinalica Bansal Class 7 C Present 108 10 118 188 5 57 Certificate Qualified

213 Noadya Singh Ghotra Class 7 C Present 81 10 91 188 11 84 Certificate Qualified

213 Roohi Gosain Class 7 C Present 108 10 118 188 5 57 Certificate Qualified

214 Shivesh Roushan Class 7 C Present 93 - 93 188 10 82 Certificate Qualified

214 Shrey Yadav Class 7 C Present 113 - 113 188 7 62 Certificate Qualified

215 Trisha Gupta Class 7 C Present 73 20 93 188 10 82 Certificate Qualified

215 Yohana Jhamb Class 7 C Present 98 - 98 188 9 77 Certificate Qualified

216 Yuvaan Arora Class 7 C Present 69 20 89 188 12 86 Certificate Qualified

216 Akshat Class 7 D Present 88 20 108 188 8 67 Certificate Qualified

217 Ayansh Kumar Class 7 D Present 77 - 77 188 17 98 Certificate Qualified

217 Deen Dayal Class 7 D Present 93 - 93 188 10 82 Certificate Qualified

218 Gaurav Giri Class 7 D Present 68 - 68 188 20 107 Certificate Qualified

218 Mishty Mittal Class 7 D Present 68 - 68 188 20 107 Certificate Qualified

219 Nirmit Nath Class 7 D Present 68 - 68 188 20 107 Certificate Qualified

219 Arsh Gautam Class 8 A Present 88 - 88 188 6 69 Certificate Qualified

220 Dakshesh Gupta Class 8 A Present 88 - 88 188 6 69 Certificate Qualified

220 Lavish Saxena Class 8 A Present 60 - 60 188 16 97 Certificate Qualified

221 Naksh Bharat Class 8 A Present 63 - 63 188 14 94 Certificate Qualified

221 Preksha Soni Class 8 A Present 73 - 73 188 10 84 Certificate Qualified

222 Sayan Gupta Class 8 A Present 63 - 63 188 14 94 Certificate Qualified

222 Shlok Verma Class 8 A Present 66 - 66 188 12 91 Certificate Qualified

223 Daksh Joshi Class 8 B Present 78 - 78 188 8 79 Certificate Qualified

223 Dhruv Kumar Rajora Class 8 B Present 68 - 68 188 11 89 Certificate Qualified

224 Ghanendra Mishra Class 8 B Present 61 - 61 188 15 96 Certificate Qualified

224 Harshita Sharma Class 8 B Present 63 - 63 188 14 94 Certificate Qualified

225 Riya Sharma Class 8 B Present 68 - 68 188 11 89 Certificate Qualified

225 Sarthak Pal Class 8 B Present 63 - 63 188 14 94 Certificate Qualified

226 Sparsh Kumar Jha Class 8 B Present 55 10 65 188 13 92 Certificate Qualified

226 Anshika Singh Class 8 C Present 93 20 113 188 4 44 Certificate Qualified

227 Anumita Gupta Class 8 C Present 97 20 117 188 3 40 Certificate Qualified

227 Aryan Yadav Class 8 C Present 63 - 63 188 14 94 Certificate Qualified

228 Ayush Mahto Class 8 C Present 113 20 133 188 1 24 Certificate Qualified

228 Kashvi Srivastava Class 8 C Present 58 20 78 188 8 79 Certificate Qualified

229 Mayank Tiwari Class 8 C Present 68 - 68 188 11 89 Certificate Qualified
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229 Mudit Arora Class 8 C Present 73 - 73 188 10 84 Certificate Qualified

230 Nikunj Dua Class 8 C Present 65 - 65 188 13 92 Certificate Qualified

230 Ojasvi Vohra Class 8 C Present 63 - 63 188 14 94 Certificate Qualified

231 Riddhima Class 8 C Present 73 - 73 188 10 84 Certificate Qualified

231 Sanchi Sharma Class 8 C Present 73 - 73 188 10 84 Certificate Qualified

232 Shaurya Negi Class 8 C Present 79 - 79 188 7 78 Certificate Qualified

232 Shivi Kansal Class 8 C Present 68 - 68 188 11 89 Certificate Qualified

233 Shlok Raj Class 8 C Present 118 - 118 188 2 39 Certificate Qualified

233 Shweta Kumari Class 8 C Present 88 - 88 188 6 69 Certificate Qualified

234 Vani Soni Class 8 C Present 79 10 89 188 5 68 Certificate Qualified

234 Vedita Srivastava Class 8 C Present 89 - 89 188 5 68 Certificate Qualified

235 Vishw Sarin Class 8 C Present 77 - 77 188 9 80 Certificate Qualified

235 Ishika Gupta Class 9 B Present 68 - 68 188 11 95 Certificate Qualified

236 Akshay Verma Class 9 C Present 138 - 138 188 2 25 Certificate Qualified

236 Ananya Jha Class 9 C Present 79 20 99 188 5 64 Certificate Qualified

237 Ankit Jha Class 9 C Present 58 20 78 188 9 85 Certificate Qualified

237 Arjun Kumar Choudhary Class 9 C Present 113 - 113 188 3 50 Certificate Qualified

238 Atharv Paliwal Class 9 C Present 63 - 63 188 12 100 Certificate Qualified

238 Bhavik Gupta Class 9 C Present 99 - 99 188 5 64 Certificate Qualified

239 Bhuvi Bansal Class 9 C Present 53 20 73 188 10 90 Certificate Qualified

239 Dhwani Class 9 C Present 68 - 68 188 11 95 Certificate Qualified

240 Garvansh Mittal Class 9 C Present 73 - 73 188 10 90 Certificate Qualified

240 Harsh Class 9 C Present 88 - 88 188 8 75 Certificate Qualified

241 Kerav Rastogi Class 9 C Present 73 - 73 188 10 90 Certificate Qualified

241 Manasvi Mahiwal Class 9 C Present 58 10 68 188 11 95 Certificate Qualified

242 Mehul Kumar Gupta Class 9 C Present 73 - 73 188 10 90 Certificate Qualified

242 Ojas Gupta Class 9 C Present 103 10 113 188 3 50 Certificate Qualified

243 Raghav Tiwari Class 9 C Present 62 - 62 188 13 101 Certificate Qualified

243 Rishabh Verma Class 9 C Present 73 20 93 188 7 70 Certificate Qualified

244 Sakshi Sharma Class 9 C Present 94 - 94 188 6 69 Certificate Qualified

244 Sakshi Singh Class 9 C Present 99 - 99 188 5 64 Certificate Qualified

245 Sarthak Srivastava Class 9 C Present 93 - 93 188 7 70 Certificate Qualified

245 Shaurya Shrivastava Class 9 C Present 143 20 163 188 1 5 Bronze medal and Certificate Qualified

246 Tejas Kumar Class 9 C Present 93 10 103 188 4 60 Certificate Qualified

246 Vishvpratap Singh JasrotiaClass 9 C Present 63 10 73 188 10 90 Certificate Qualified

247 Yashika Pal Class 9 C Present 68 - 68 188 11 95 Certificate Qualified

247 Angelsita Ram Mandal Class 10 A Present 74 - 74 188 7 66 Certificate Qualified

248 Arnav Jain Class 10 A Present 83 - 83 188 5 57 Certificate Qualified
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248 Pranjali Gupta Class 10 A Present 78 - 78 188 6 62 Certificate Qualified

249 Shalini Singh Class 10 A Present 83 - 83 188 5 57 Certificate Qualified

249 Shaurya Parmar Class 10 A Present 63 - 63 188 11 77 Certificate Qualified

250 Tanya Sinha Class 10 A Present 68 - 68 188 9 72 Certificate Qualified

250 Aarush Gupta Class 10 B Present 68 - 68 188 9 72 Certificate Qualified

251 Ketan Soni Class 10 B Present 92 - 92 188 2 48 Certificate Qualified

251 Aditya Singh Class 10 C Present 88 - 88 188 3 52 Certificate Qualified

252 Aryan Bhati Class 10 C Present 72 - 72 188 8 68 Certificate Qualified

252 Avinash Jha Class 10 C Present 63 - 63 188 11 77 Certificate Qualified

253 Ayush Johri Class 10 C Present 63 - 63 188 11 77 Certificate Qualified

253 Divyansh Pandey Class 10 C Present 63 - 63 188 11 77 Certificate Qualified

254 Navam Gupta Class 10 C Present 66 - 66 188 10 74 Certificate Qualified

254 Riddhi Gupta Class 10 C Present 78 - 78 188 6 62 Certificate Qualified

255 Sriansh Kumar Jha Class 10 C Present 87 - 87 188 4 53 Certificate Qualified

255 Vedica Bansal Class 10 C Present 95 - 95 188 1 45 Certificate Qualified

256 Akshita Jain Class 11 A Present 85 - 85 188 6 56 Certificate Qualified

256 Anmol Choudhary Class 11 A Present 78 - 78 188 7 63 Certificate Qualified

257 Ishan Vishwajeet Class 11 A Present 74 - 74 188 9 67 Certificate Qualified

257 Naitik Aggarwal Class 11 A Present 96 10 106 188 3 35 Certificate Qualified

258 Priyanshi Gupta Class 11 A Present 105 - 105 188 4 36 Certificate Qualified

258 Shubh Sharma Class 11 A Present 122 - 122 188 1 21 Certificate Qualified

259 Tanvi Jain Class 11 A Present 88 - 88 188 5 53 Certificate Qualified

259 Vansh Rana Class 11 A Present 63 - 63 188 12 78 Certificate Qualified

260 Vibhu Gupta Class 11 A Present 119 - 119 188 2 23 Certificate Qualified

260 Kavya Verma Class 11 B Present 68 20 88 188 5 53 Certificate Qualified

261 Kristy Mittal Class 11 B Present 75 - 75 188 8 66 Certificate Qualified

261 Naitik Gupta Class 11 B Present 73 - 73 188 10 68 Certificate Qualified

262 Shipra Kashyap Class 11 B Present 49 20 69 188 11 72 Certificate Qualified

262 Shreshth Rajdeep Class 11 B Present 63 - 63 188 12 78 Certificate Qualified

263 Yashvi Ujjainwal Class 11 B Present 43 20 63 188 12 78 Certificate Qualified

263 Uditi Thukral Class 11 C Present 73 - 73 188 10 68 Certificate Qualified

264 Anjali Class 12 A Present 85 - 85 188 7 42 Certificate Qualified

264 Apoorva Class 12 A Present 78 - 78 188 10 49 Certificate Qualified

265 Karan Dev Varshney Class 12 A Present 90 - 90 188 5 37 Certificate Qualified

265 Kartikeya Singh Class 12 A Present 83 - 83 188 8 44 Certificate Qualified

266 Lata Kumari Class 12 A Present 81 - 81 188 9 46 Certificate Qualified

266 Samanvay Rawat Class 12 A Present 68 20 88 188 6 39 Certificate Qualified

267 Smriti Class 12 A Present 69 - 69 188 15 58 Certificate Qualified
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267 Snehil Chourasia Class 12 A Present 93 20 113 188 1 17 Certificate Qualified

268 Tanmay Arora Class 12 A Present 98 - 98 188 3 29 Certificate Qualified

268 Vrinda Soni Class 12 A Present 70 - 70 188 14 57 Certificate Qualified

269 Kritika Gupta Class 12 B Present 69 - 69 188 15 58 Certificate Qualified

269 Mridul Kalani Class 12 B Present 91 - 91 188 4 36 Certificate Qualified

270 Pallavi Yadav Class 12 B Present 83 - 83 188 8 44 Certificate Qualified

270 Pavani Gupta Class 12 B Present 74 - 74 188 12 53 Certificate Qualified

271 Pushkar Kumar Class 12 B Present 70 - 70 188 14 57 Certificate Qualified

271 Riddhi Sharma Class 12 B Present 73 - 73 188 13 54 Certificate Qualified

272 Ridhi Gupta Class 12 B Present 68 - 68 188 16 59 Certificate Qualified

272 Rythum Gupta Class 12 B Present 73 - 73 188 13 54 Certificate Qualified

273 Adnit Kotwal Class 12 C Present 77 - 77 188 11 50 Certificate Qualified

273 Arpita Class 12 C Present 103 - 103 188 2 26 Certificate Qualified

274 Harshita Mahajan Class 12 C Present 68 - 68 188 16 59 Certificate Qualified

274 Kriti Bansal Class 12 C Present 78 - 78 188 10 49 Certificate Qualified


